
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1320401003008000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 14,225

CAMA #: 132 04 0 10 03 008 00 0 00
Sec: 4 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 611 SE CARNAHAN AVE 

WHEA00159
WHEAT, RANDY E JR

    

Owner: WHEAT, RANDY E JR Legal: CARNAHAN AVE (ODD # LTS) 621 THRU 631, LESS S 15 LT 631 
ALSO ADJ 1/2 V AC ALLEYS

HARRIS, RON D

HARRIS, RON D

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 427498

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,059.22 1,059.22 2,118.44

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202998844-1 12/31/2024

0.00 0.00

12/31/2024

1,062.73

1 1,059.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.51

**********

1,062.73

Ron Harris

203054054-1 05/12/2025

0.00 0.00

05/12/2025

1,059.22

2 0.00

0.00

1,059.22

0.00

0.00

**********

1,059.22

Ron Harris

Grand Totals 1,059.22 1,059.22 3.51 2,121.95

0.00 0.00 2,121.95 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

6/17/2025 10:55:13 AM


