## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

6/17/2025 10:55:13 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 14,225

Parcel #: 1320401003008000

CAMA #: 132 04 0 10 03 008 00 0 00

**Sec:** 4 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

**Property Address/Legal:** 611 SE CARNAHAN AVE

WHEA00159

WHEAT, RANDY E JR

HARRIS, RON D

Owner: WHEAT, RANDY E JR

HARRIS, RON D

**Legal:** CARNAHAN AVE (ODD # LTS) 621 THRU 631, LESS S 15 LT 631 ALSO ADJ 1/2 V AC ALLEYS

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #
2024	RL	427498

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,059.22	1,059.22	2,118.44
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202998844-1	12/31/2024	12/31/2024	1	1,059.22	0.00	3.51	1,062.73	
0.00	0.00	1,062.73		0.00	0.00	******	Ron Harris	
203054054-1	05/12/2025	05/12/2025	2	0.00	1,059.22	0.00	1,059.22	
0.00	0.00	1,059.22		0.00	0.00	******	Ron Harris	
Grand Totals				1,059.22	1,059.22	3.51	2,121.95	
0.00	0.00	2,121.95		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00